logitech

MK370 COMBO for Business

Wireless Keyboard and Silent Mouse

Our most popular combo, upgraded for business.

MK370 Combo for Business is Logitech’s top-selling combo
upgraded for the enterprise. This wireless productivity duo
comes out of the box ready to perform. The combo has a spill-
resistant! full-sized keyboard, silent-touch mouse, eight pre-
programmed shortcut keys, and Logi Bolt for secure and robust
wireless connectivity. A pre-paired Logi Bolt USB receiver?
connects both keyboard and mouse for a no-fuss set up.

For even more [eXibility, download Logi Options+ app, which
features prede [néd control pro [Ie$ for popular business
applications and can be customized for repetitive tasks. Logi
Options+ also allows IT help desk sta remotely deploy and
manage the combo with en masse [rohware updates.

Logi Bolt secure wireless technology

SilentTouch Technology eliminates 90% click noise®
Spill-resistant keyboard design

Programmable F-row and shortcut keys*

Sturdy tilt legs with adjustable height

Contoured, ambidextrous-shaped mouse

Universal Compatibility - works with with all major
operating systems and business apps

Long-lasting battery life - 36 months on the keyboard
and 18 months on the mouse®

Certi[ed and available in over 100 countries

2 year limited hardware warranty



MK370 COMBO FOR BUSINESS

DATASHEET

SPECIFICATIONS

Certi Lcaltion

Wireless Connectivity

Wireless Range

Service Life

Reliability

Battery

Keyboard Size
Number of keys
Number Pad
Typing

Tilt Legs

Adjustable Height

Cap lock Indicator

Product Weight

Part Number

920-011887
920-012062
920-012063
920-012064
920-012065
920-012066
920-012067
920-012068
920-012069
920-012070
920-012071
920-012072
920-012073
920-012074
920-012075
920-012076
920-012077
920-012078
920-012079
920-012080
920-012081
920-012082
920-012083
920-012084
920-012085
920-012086
920-012419

Global (list available upon request)
Logi Bolt, Bluetooth
10 meters

Mouse: 5 million clicks
Keyboard: 5 million keystrokes

MTTF > 150K Hours
Meantime To Failure of electrical
components

Keyboard: 2AAA (included)
Mouse: 1AA (included)

Full-size

112 keys

Yes/10-key
Plunger/Membrane keys
Yes

Yes

Yes

Keyboard Weight with battery:
17.81 oz (505Qg)

Mouse

Weight: 2.65 oz (75.29)

USB receiver

Weight: 0.07 oz (2g)

Bar Code

097855188502
097855188441
097855188489
097855188472
5099206113053
5099206113145
5099206113008
5099206112995
5099206113015
5099206113046
5099206113107
5099206113084
5099206113114
5099206113091
5099206113152
5099206113022
5099206113060
5099206113138
5099206113039
5099206113077
5099206113121
6920377918217
097855188458
097855188465
097855188496
4943765062295
097855191298

Region
us
Canada
Latin America
Brazil
Germany
France
Switzerland
Belgium
Italy
Portugal
Spain
Pan Nordic
UK
Turkey
Saudi Arabia
Israel
US International
Czech
Hungary
Azerbaijan
Slovenia
China
Australia
Taiwan
Korea
Japan
Thailand

Product Dimension

Packaging Dimension

Product in Packaging Weight

Sustainability

Master Shipper Unit
Storage Temperature
Operating Temperature
Customization App

Operating Instructions

IT Admin Mass Deploy

Layout

us
us
ESP
US INT'L
DEU
FRA
CH
NLB
ITA
PTG
ESP
PAN
UK
TUR
ARA
HEB
US INT'L
CZE-SKY
HUN
RUS
HRV-SLV
us
us
us
KOR
JPN
THAI

Keyboard

Height: 5.87 in (149 mm)
Width: 17.36 in (441 mm)
Depth: 0.71in (18 mm)

Mouse

Height: 3.90 in (99 mm)
Width: 2.36 in (60 mm)
Depth: 1.54 in (39 mm)

USB receiver

Height: 0.74 in (18.7 mm)
Width: 0.57 in (14.4 mm)
Depth: 0.26 in (6.6 mm)

Height: 6.06 in (154 mm)
Width: 20.59 in (523 mm)
Depth:1.77 in (45 mm)

26.21 0z (743.19)

Responsible packaging: FSC™-certiled
Paper packaging

Made with recycled plastic: Minimum 50%
(Keyboard), 48% (Mouse) post-consumer
recycled material®

4 PK

-5 to 45°C

0 to 40°C
Logi Options+

QSG included in box

Device [rhware updates (DFU’s); Logi
Options+ app

COMPATIBILITY

Logi Bolt USB Receiver
Required: USB-A Port

* Windows 10, 11 or later
* macOS 10.15 or later
 ChromeQS’

e Linux’

Bluetooth® Low Energy
Required: Bluetooth Low Energy

« Windows 10, 11 or later
= macOS 10.15 or later
*i0S 13.4 or later’

* iPadOS 14 or later’

e ChromeQS’

e Linux’

« Android 8.0 or later”

logitech

Contact your reseller or visit logitech.com/business

Tested under limited conditions (max. of 60 ml liquid spillage) Do not immerse the keyboard in liquid.
> Logi Bolt wireless products will not pair with other Logitech USB receivers.

* Compared to the Logitech M185 Wireless mouse.
* Requires Logi Options+ app available on Windows and macOS at logitech.com/optionsplus

5 Battery life may vary based on user and computing conditions
¢ Excludes plastic in printed wiring assembly (PWA) and packaging

7 Device basic functions will be supported without software for systems other than Windows and macOS
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