logitech®





MK370 COMBO for Business

Wireless Keyboard and Silent Mouse

Our most popular combo, upgraded for business.

MK370 Combo for Business is Logitech's top-selling combo upgraded for the enterprise. This wireless productivity duo comes out of the box ready to perform. The combo has a spill-resistant¹ full-sized keyboard, silent-touch mouse, eight preprogrammed shortcut keys, and Logi Bolt for secure and robust wireless connectivity. A pre-paired Logi Bolt USB receiver² connects both keyboard and mouse for a no-fuss set up.

For even more exibility, download Logi Options+ app, which features prede ned control pro les for popular business applications and can be customized for repetitive tasks. Logi Options+ also allows IT help desk sta to remotely deploy and manage the combo with en masse rmware updates.

- · Logi Bolt secure wireless technology
- SilentTouch Technology eliminates 90% click noise³
- · Spill-resistant keyboard design
- Programmable F-row and shortcut keys4
- · Sturdy tilt legs with adjustable height
- · Contoured, ambidextrous-shaped mouse
- Universal Compatibility works with with all major operating systems and business apps
- Long-lasting battery life 36 months on the keyboard and 18 months on the mouse⁵
- Certi ed and available in over 100 countries
- 2 year limited hardware warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Certi cation	Global (list available upon request)		
Wireless Connectivity	Logi Bolt, Bluetooth		
Wireless Range	10 meters		
Service Life	Mouse: 5 million clicks Keyboard: 5 million keystrokes		
Reliability	MTTF > 150K Hours Meantime To Failure of electrical components		
Battery	Keyboard: 2AAA (included) Mouse: 1AA (included)		
Keyboard Size	Full-size		
Number of keys	112 keys		
Number Pad	Yes/10-key		
Typing	Plunger/Membrane keys		
Tilt Legs	Yes		
Adjustable Height	Yes		
Cap lock Indicator	Yes		
Product Weight	Keyboard Weight with battery: 17.81 oz (505g) Mouse Weight: 2.65 oz (75.2g) USB receiver Weight: 0.07 oz (2g)		

Product Dimension	Keyboard Height: 5.87 in (149 mm) Width: 17.36 in (441 mm) Depth: 0.71 in (18 mm) Mouse Height: 3.90 in (99 mm) Width: 2.36 in (60 mm) Depth: 1.54 in (39 mm) USB receiver Height: 0.74 in (18.7 mm) Width: 0.57 in (14.4 mm) Depth: 0.26 in (6.6 mm)		
Packaging Dimension	Height: 6.06 in (154 mm) Width: 20.59 in (523 mm) Depth: 1.77 in (45 mm)		
Product in Packaging Weight	26.21 oz (743.1g)		
Sustainability	Responsible packaging: FSC™-certi ed Paper packaging Made with recycled plastic: Minimum 50% (Keyboard), 48% (Mouse) post-consumer recycled material		
Master Shipper Unit	4 PK		
Storage Temperature	-5 to 45°C		
Operating Temperature	0 to 40°C		
Customization App	Logi Options+		
Operating Instructions	QSG included in box		
IT Admin Mass Deploy	Device rmware updates (DFU's); Logi Options+ app		

Part Number	Bar Code	Region	Layout
920-011887	097855188502	US	US
920-012062	097855188441	Canada	US
920-012063	097855188489	Latin America	ESP
920-012064	097855188472	Brazil	US INT'L
920-012065	5099206113053	Germany	DEU
920-012066	5099206113145	France	FRA
920-012067	5099206113008	Switzerland	CH
920-012068	5099206112995	Belgium	NLB
920-012069	5099206113015	Italy	ITA
920-012070	5099206113046	Portugal	PTG
920-012071	5099206113107	Spain	ESP
920-012072	5099206113084	Pan Nordic	PAN
920-012073	5099206113114	UK	UK
920-012074	5099206113091	Turkey	TUR
920-012075	5099206113152	Saudi Arabia	ARA
920-012076	5099206113022	Israel	HEB
920-012077	5099206113060	US International	US INT'L
920-012078	5099206113138	Czech	CZE-SKY
920-012079	5099206113039	Hungary	HUN
920-012080	5099206113077	Azerbaijan	RUS
920-012081	5099206113121	Slovenia	HRV-SLV
920-012082	6920377918217	China	US
920-012083	097855188458	Australia	US
920-012084	097855188465	Taiwan	US
920-012085	097855188496	Korea	KOR
920-012086	4943765062295	Japan	JPN
920-012419	097855191298	Thailand	THAI

COMPATIBILITY

Logi Bolt USB Receiver Required: USB-A Port

- Windows 10, 11 or later
- macOS10.15 or later
- ChromeOS7
- Linux⁷

Bluetooth® Low Energy

Required: Bluetooth Low Energy

- Windows 10, 11 or later
- macOS10.15 or later
- iOS13.4 or later7
- iPadOS14 or later7
- ChromeOS7
- Linux⁷
- Android 8.0 or later⁷

logitech

Contact your reseller or visit logitech.com/business

- ¹ Tested under limited conditions (max. of 60 ml liquid spillage) Do not immerse the keyboard in liquid. ² Logi Bolt wireless products will not pair with other Logitech USB receivers.
- ³ Compared to the Logitech M185 Wireless mouse.
- ⁴ Requires Logi Options+ app available on Windows and macOS at logitech.com/optionsplus ⁵ Battery life may vary based on user and computing conditions
- ⁶ Excludes plastic in printed wiring assembly (PWA) and packaging.
- ⁷ Device basic functions will be supported without software for systems other than Windows and macOS

© 2023 Logitech. Logitech, the Logitech logo and other Logitech marks are owned by Logitech and may be registered. All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. Logitech assumes no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this publication. Product, pricing and feature information contained herein is subject to change without notice.